DRINKS THAT
AREN"T BEER

SPIRITS

GLASS  BOTTLE

GOLDING PURVEYOR 13.50 54.50
PINOT NOIR

Adelaide Hills

ATZE’S CORNER 12.50 50
OPULENT SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley

CHILLED
GLASS  BOTTLE

FRISQUE SAUVIGNON 10.50 42
BLANC

South Australia
GOODY GOODY PINOT 12 48.50
GRIS

King Valley

RISKY BUSINESS 13.50 53
RIESLING

Mount Barker

DUNES & GREENE 12
MOSCATO PICCOLO

HOUSE PROSECCO 10 38

SPIRITS

TRIPLE G GIN 10
BLUE TONGUE GIN 12
BASS AND FLINDERS 12
MARITIME GIN

SNOWGUM VODKA 10
PLANTATION DARK 12

RUM

JAMESON WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS BLACK
BUSHMILL'’S BLACK BUSH

EL TEQUILENO
BLANCO TEQUILA

EL TEQUILENO
REPOSADO TEQUILA

COCKTAILS

10

10

12

12

14

GIN ROSE SPRITZ
Sweet & Refreshing

APEROL SPRITZ

Tart and Sweet

BLOODY MARY
Tart and Spicy

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Classic Easy Drinking

CLASSIC MARGARITA

Clean Agave and Lime

REPOSADO MARGARITA
Funky and Dry

CIDER

17

17

18

22

18

20

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER

5 SEEDS APPLE CIDER



